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LuxuryCondominiumInnerHarbor.com
BALTIMORE, MARYLAND
$3,980,000
Monument Sotheby’s International Realty
Joe Petrone | Charlie Hatter
joe.petrone@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 204.274.1219

5870SilveradoTrail.com
NAPA, CALIFORNIA
$25,700,000
Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Damian Archbold
d.archbold@ggsir.com 	 +1 707.339.3550

236PendletonAvenue.com
PALM BEACH, FLORIDA
$13,900,000 
Palm Beach Brokerage
Todd Peter | Frances Peter
todd.peter@sothebys.realty 	 +1 561.281.0031

991GreenwayLane.com
VERO BEACH, FLORIDA
$13,495,000
ONE Sotheby’s International Realty
Ceci Sutcliffe | Gary Sutcliffe
info@thesutcliffegroup.com 	 +1 772.577.8556

Love Beach: Building 5 - Apt. 2
NASSAU, THE BAHAMAS
$1,495,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/58832
Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Sarah Chemaly | Deb Saunders
sarah.chemaly@sirbahamas.com	 +1 242.424.4764

249SturgesHighway.com
WESTPORT, CONNECTICUT
$4,485,000
William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
LM Homes Team
lmhomes@williampitt.com 	 +1 203.644.6172

224AtlanticAvenue.com
PALM BEACH, FLORIDA
$9,950,000
Palm Beach Brokerage
Todd Peter | Frances Peter
todd.peter@sothebys.realty 	 +1 561.281.0031

AbiquiuLegacyCompound.com 
ABIQUIU, NEW MEXICO
$16,000,000
Santa Fe Brokerage
Laurie Hilton
laurie.hilton@sothebys.realty 	 +1 505.780.3237
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